8

## SENATE AMENDMENT 6, TO 1995 ASSEMBLY BILL 591

March 13, 1996 - Offered by Senators C. Potter, Andrea, Jauch, Moore, Risser, Moen, Chvala, Burke, Decker, Großschmidt, Wineke, Shibilski and Clausing.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute
amendment 3, as follows:

1. Page 112, line 19: delete "June 30, 1997" and substitute "December 31,
1998".

2. Page 114, line 3: delete "June 30, 1997" and substitute "December 31, 1998".

3. Page 115, line 14: delete "Beginning" and substitute: "Notwithstanding
subs. (4) (j) 4. and (7), beginning".

(END)